Parking Revenue (DDA) 3,479,252   4,869,996   (1,390,744)   29% 2,178,544   4,869,996   (2,691,453)   55% Scenario: DDA projections (approx 15% for 3 mo., 35% for 2 mo., 67% for 5 mo., 78% for 5 mo.)
Parking Fine Revenue 1,870,641   2,748,602   (877,961)   32% 1,865,614   2,748,602   (882,988)   32% Scenario: Mirrors DDA projections
Housing & Barricade 1,218,696   1,218,696   -   0% 1,218,696   1,218,696   -   0% Scenario: Full revenue generation
Fire Inspection 218,000   525,000   (307,000)   58% 218,000   525,000   (307,000)   58% Scenario: 42% revenue generation
State Shared Revenue 11,845,760   11,900,000   (54,240)   0% 10,612,015   12,000,000   (1,387,985)   12% Scenario: 85% for : 15 months.
Parks Revenue 3,153,601   4,560,326   (1,406,725)   31% 3,020,413   4,582,216   (1,561,803)   34% Scenario: Various projections based on each facility
Tax Revenue (Penalty) (150,000)   (150,000)   Scenario: August & Sept
Tax Revenue (Interest) (187,000)   (187,000)   Scenario: August & Sept

21,785,951   25,822,620   (4,036,669)   19,113,281   25,944,510   (6,831,229)

Budget Projected Difference Budget Projected Difference
Likely 25,822,620   21,785,951   (4,036,669)   25,944,510   19,113,281   (6,831,229)
Pessimistic -10% 25,822,620   21,382,284   (4,440,336)   -25% 25,944,510   17,405,474   (8,539,036)
Optimistic 5% 25,822,620   21,987,784   (3,834,836)   10% 25,944,510   19,796,404   (6,148,106)

FY20 FY21

FY20 FY21

 (10,000,000)

 (5,000,000)

 -

 5,000,000

 10,000,000

 15,000,000

 20,000,000

 25,000,000

 30,000,000

BUDGET PROJECTED DIFFERENCE BUDGET PROJECTED DIFFERENCE

FY20 FY21

25,822,620

21,785,951

(4,036,669)

25,944,510

19,113,281

(6,831,229)

GENERAL FUND REVENUE PROJECTION V. BUDGET
Likely Scenario

Pre-COVID-19 Unassigned GF Fund Balance projected at 6/30/20 = $15,964,597
Data will not tie to budget document. Figures include
parking, fines, parks, building, & state shared revenue.

 (10,000,000)

 (5,000,000)

 -

 5,000,000

 10,000,000

 15,000,000

 20,000,000